2016 IFAA Flint Mail Match - 3rd Round Scores

Thank you all for your participation in the 2016 Flint Mail Match. Below are the final scores.
Please check the scores and send any queries by the 10t of October 2016.

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Name Country Club Score X Score X Score X Score X's
MANZONI ANDREA ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 164 4 175 4 189 6 528 14
Zoe Halls AUS  Emerald Archery Club 160 1 159 3 149 0 468 4
Claire Campbell WAL  Wales 140 2 150 1 136 0 426 3
Glen Allen AUS  Manning District Bowhunters 218 5 222 1 227 9 667 15
Agnes Szucs IRE Na Laoch Dall 196 3 230 1 231 7 657 11
Toni Ormiston AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 197 1 209 5 218 6 624 12
Lynn Ellingworth IRE Wexford Archery 184 2 155 3 173 3 512 8
Sharon Eady IRE Dunbrody Archery Club 111 0 84 0 89 0 284 0
Raylene Strake AUS  Manning District Bowhunters 227 11 216 5 220 5 663 21
Jeanette Dowd AUS  Renegade Bowmen Inc. 268 19 264 19 260 24 792 62
Katie Mann AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 262 18 262 23 264 15 788 56
Donna Ormiston AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 262 21 261 20 259 18 782 59
Paige Heath NI Foyle Valley Archery Club 233 4 244 8 238 10 715 22
Cherie Bunce AUS  Renegade Bowmen Inc. 222 8 227 3 242 9 691 20
GOMEZ GRACIELA ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 238 10 222 7 210 6 670 23
Michelle Halls AUS  Emerald Archery Club 190 2 0 0 0 0 190 2
Teresa Goodwin WAL  Wales 242 11 253 9 239 8 734 28
Marina Araujo Alves BRA  Clube Municipal 232 8§ 221 4 216 1 669 13
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Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Name Country Club Score X Score X Score X Score X's
Deidre Shannon NI KAC/NIFAA 206 3 218 4 210 1 634 8
Lidia Moura Maneiras BRA  Clube Municipal 252 13 248 13 268 29 768 55
Thais Ribeiro Teixeira BRA  Archeria Carioca 233 9 242 10 257 17 732 36
Lynn Fowler AUS  Emerald Archery Club 226 7 228 5 207 5 661 17
Sandra Anderson WAL  Wales 157 2 178 2 182 2 517 6
Jason Tilgals AUS  Lakeside Bowmen 230 9 241 11 236 4 707 24
LOPEZ ANDRES ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 237 5 222 6 233 7 692 18
Kel Ormiston AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 216 5 228 1 235 6 679 12
Karl Peck AUS  Manning District Bowhunters 207 3230 1 225 2 662 6
Darren Franz AUS  Lakeside Bowmen 223 9 216 3 211 4 650 16
John Hutchinson IRE Na Laoch Dall 208 2 215 7 220 5 643 14
Thomas Colclough IRE Na Laoch Dall 207 3 216 6 204 7 627 16
KRAF MARCOS ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 200 0 170 0 209 0 579 0
Dirk Craigie AUS  Lakeside Bowmen 163 0 143 1 121 3 427 4
Tony Eady IRE Dunbrody Archery Club 152 0 108 1 126 3 386 4
Darren Murphy IRE Warbow Ireland 175 2 0 0 0 0 175 2
GALZENATTI RUBEN ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 169 0 0 0 0 0 169 0
EINISMAN CARLOS ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 256 21 249 9 249 15 754 45
Kevin Dowd AUS  Renegade Bowmen Inc. 243 13 250 18 256 20 749 51
Nelson Mann AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 242 11 245 10 239 9 726 30
KISHABA HERNAN ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 237 8 220 4 0 0 457 12
Damien Ormiston AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 278 42 277 39 275 40 830 121
Darren Halls AUS  Emerald Archery Club 267 24 272 30 268 23 807 77
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Name

David Brewer

George Heath

Nick Moloney

Phil Berry

Shaun Brady

Steve Halls

BARNADA RODRIGO
FERRAROTTI SERGIO
RISSO LUCAS
FERNANDEZ MARIO
FERNANDEZ NAHUEL
Richard Luck

Fernando Villablanca

Lachlan Valler

Country
AUS

NI

ARG
ARG
AUS
AUS

AUS

Club
Emerald Archery Club

Foyle Valley Archery Club
Emerald Archery Club
Manning District Bowhunters
Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi
Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi
ASOCIACION ARGENTINA
ASOCIACION ARGENTINA
ASOCIACION ARGENTINA
ASOCTACION ARGENTINA
ASOCIACION ARGENTINA
Emerald Archery Club
Lakeside Bowmen

Emerald Archery Club

Round 1 Round 2

Score X Score X Score
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Round 3

Total

X Score

21 803
27 794
22 783
19 781
14 766
16 762
12 725
7 718

11 700
14 699
15 691
0 481

0 257

0 241

6

Michael Grallelis

AUS

Emerald Archery Club

210

2

221

4

229

8

660

14

Fernando Egrejas M Ramos
David Uprichard

Thomas Cox

Jodo Carlos Leal Segreto Men
Felipe Nobrega Barbosa da Fo
Guilherme silva lavareda
Stephen Harrison

Peter Hamilton

Rubens Wajsman

Conor Molloy

Philip Molloy

Sean Brolly

BRA

NI

IRE

BRA

BRA

BRA

WAL

NI

BRA

NI

NI

NI

Clube Municipal
KAC/NIFAA
Na Laoch Dall
Clube Municipal
Archeria Serrana
Clube Municipal
Wales

Foyle Valley Archery Club
Clube Municipal
KAC/NIFAA
KAC/NIFAA

Foyle Valley Archery Club

254

239

233

240

219

229

228

215

237

195

174

157

12

14

247

237

250

239

224

217

215

211

210

218

195

187

6

257

239
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227

231

219

206

222

188
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157
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15
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715

714
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665

649

648

635

607
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Michael Walker
Clinton Bunce

Hilton Marcos Weber
Jan-Ake Arvidsson
Brendan Lazarus
Chris Kenny

Lars Jonsson

Simon Allen

Robert Fowler

VALES MARCELO

Graham Anderson

Sebastian Carlos Murioni

Adrian Hirst

Dale Marsh

Peter van der Molen

CORONEL RICARDO

LUBARSKY MARIANO

Joe O'Connor

Neil Feist

Casey Ormiston

Olivia Eady

Caleb Brady

Cooper Peck

Country

NI

AUS
BRA
SWE
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS

AUS

ARG
WAL
BRA

NI

AUS
AUS
ARG
ARG
NI

WAL

AUS

IRE

AUS

AUS

Club
AMFU

KAC/NIFAA

Renegade Bowmen Inc.

Clube Municipal

Team AC

Tasmania

Tasmania

Team AC

Tasmania

Emerald Archery Club
AMHB

ASOCIACION ARGENTINA

Wales

Clube Municipal

Foyle Valley Archery Club
AMLB

Lakeside Bowmen

Lakeside Bowmen

ASOCIACION ARGENTINA

ASOCIACION ARGENTINA

Foyle Valley Archery Club

Wales

Round 1 Round 2

Score X Score X Score

275 31 277 27 278
273 25 270 25 277
271 26 274 28 274
274 31 269 27 272
269 30 272 25 266
261 18 275 30 265
270 23 260 11 269
268 25 268 28 261
263 17 265 25 264

202 1 204 3 217
152 1 186 2 169
159 1 159 2 144

99 0 111 1 79

177 2 195 0 183
187 1 163 1 152
173 4 165 2 153
143 1 125 0 133
60 0 96 0 145
124 1 139 0 0

CFBB(C)

Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi

184 2 174 3

CFBB(R)

Dunbrody Archery Club

100 2 96 0 74

CMBB(C)

Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi

Manning District Bowhunters

147 1

62 0

Round 3

Total

X Score X's
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Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Name Country Club Score X Score X Score X Score X's
Tom Campbell WAL  Wales 110 0 101 0 102 0 313 0
Corey Eady IRE Dunbrody Archery Club 131 6 70 1 82 0 283 7
Mitchel Brewer AUS  Emerald Archery Club 243 11 248 11 233 7 724 29
Erin O'Connor NI Foyle Valley Archery Club 21 0 49 0 36 0 106 0
Sam Kessler NI Foyle Valley Archery Club 100 0 119 2 100 1 319 3
Gerard Eady IRE Dunbrody Archery Club 79 1 65 1 67 0 211 2
Callum Berry AUS  Manning District Bowhunters 134 2 0 0 0 0 134 2
Jack Caple AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 253 13 250 16 251 12 754 41
Samuel Moloney AUS  Emerald Archery Club 233 7 246 14 233 2 712 23
Hayden Ormiston AUS  Moranbah Bowhunters and Fi 228 2 209 4 246 9 683 15
Joel Halls AUS  Emerald Archery Club 196 5 230 6 183 3 609 14
DITATA FABRICIO ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 205 3220 0 0 0 425 3
Vania Maria de Souza Barra  BRA  Archeria Carioca 151 2 174 0 183 3 508 5
Maria Nadir Souza da Rocha BRA  Clube Municipal 235 5 246 7 239 9 720 21
Thomas Rosén SWE  Team AC 230 6 217 7 222 6 669 19
Alexandre Carlos Teixeira BRA  Archeria Carioca 157 1 183 6 188 1 528 8
REQUENA GUSTAVO ARG  ASOCIACION ARGENTINA 180 2 175 2 158 1 513 5
Timothy Stone AUS  Lakeside Bowmen 133 1 120 2 133 2 386 5
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Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Name Country Club Score X Score X Score X Score X's
Hans Mattsson SWE  Team AC 215 4 212 4 226 9 653 17
Seamus Agnew NI KAC/NIFAA 184 3 0 0 0 0 184 3
Francisco Jose Saraiva Lino BRA  Clube Municipal 272 31 260 11 270 27 802 69
Wellesley Mc Gown NI KAC/NIFAA 254 13 264 19 249 10 767 42
Billy Cairns NI KAC/NIFAA 206 9 256 9 239 3 701 21
Otavio Salvador Pinto BRA  Clube Municipal 230 9 0 0 0 0 230 9
Alexandre Carlos Teixeira BRA  Archeria Carioca 125 0 136 3 129 1 390 4
Anders Hedstrom SWE  Team AC 84 0 116 0 101 0 301 0
John Shiel IRE Wexford Archery 0 0 116 0 0 0 116 0

YAFBH(R)

Rayanne Hyde NI KAC/NIFAA 108 0 110 1 0 0 218 1

YAMFU

Craig Armstrong NI KAC/NIFAA 214 10 245 10 242 7 701 27
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